Fundamentals of Stream Morphology and Ecology Assessment

Workshop Agenda:
October 26
8:30am Welcome and Introductions

12:00pm
1:00pm

5:00pm

October 27
8:30am

12:00pm
1:00pm
5:00pm
October 28
8:30am

12:00pm
1:00pm

3:00pm

Principles of Fluvial Geomorphology
Stream Ecology

Field Assessment Techniques

Lunch

Field Trip to Local Stream

Stream Morphology & Ecology Assessment
Dinner Discussion (optional)

Regional Curves

Floodplain Functions

Stream Classification

Lunch

Field Trip to Local Stream

Stream Morphology & Ecology Assessment
Dinner Discussion (optional)

Watershed Assessment of Disturbed Streams
Planning for Restoration

Lunch

Field Trip to Local Stream

Stream Morphology & Ecology Assessment
Adjourn



