Fundamentals of Stream Morphology and Ecology Assessment Workshop Agenda:

October 26

8:30am	Welcome and Introductions
	Principles of Fluvial Geomorphology
	Stream Ecology
	Field Assessment Techniques
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Field Trip to Local Stream
	Stream Morphology & Ecology Assessment
5:00pm	Dinner Discussion (optional)

October 27

8:30am	Regional Curves
	Floodplain Functions
	Stream Classification
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Field Trip to Local Stream
	Stream Morphology & Ecology Assessment
5:00pm	Dinner Discussion (optional)

October 28

8:30am	Watershed Assessment of Disturbed Streams
	Planning for Restoration
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Field Trip to Local Stream
	Stream Morphology & Ecology Assessment
3:00pm	Adjourn